

International Journal of Social Science Studies
Vol. 5, No. 10; October 2017
ISSN 2324-8033 E-ISSN 2324-8041
Published by Redfame Publishing
URL: http://ijsss.redfame.com

## Reviewer Acknowledgements

International Journal of Social Science Studies (IJSSS) would like to acknowledge the following reviewers for their assistance with peer review of manuscripts for this issue. Many authors, regardless of whether IJSSS publishes their work, appreciate the helpful feedback provided by the reviewers. Their comments and suggestions were of great help to the authors in improving the quality of their papers. Each of the reviewers listed below returned at least one review for this issue.

## Reviewers for Volume 5, Number 10

Abdul Azim Akhtar, Independent Academic & Researcher, Delhi, India

Agboola O. Paul, Universiti Teknologi Malaysia, Malaysia

Ahmet Yıkmış, Abant Izzet Baysal Univeersity, Turkey

Anna Bluszcz, Silesian University of Technology, Poland

Anna Maria Mouza, Technological Educational Institution of Serres, Greece

Ant ónio Calha, Polytechnic Institute of Portalegre, Portugal

Henry Poduthas, West Texas A&M University, USA

Hyejin Lee, Tufts University, MA, USA and Konkuk University, Seoul, South Korea, USA

Jadranka Svarc, Institute of Social Sciences Ivo Pilar, Zagreb, Croatia

Jehu Onyekwere Nnaji, University of Naples II, Italy and Globe Visions Network Italy, Italy

Julia M. Mack, Gannon University, USA

Miriam Parise, Universit à Cattolica del Sacro Cuore, Italy

Mohammad Naji Shah Mohammadi, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Qingzhi Huan, Peking University, China

Rachita Shrivastava Roy, Department of Higher Education, Chhatisgarh-India, India

Rasa Poceviciene, Siauliai University, Lithuania

Remigiusz Kijak, Pedagogical University In Cracow, Poland

Rumana Hashem, University of East London, UK

Sandro Serpa, University of the Azores, Portugal

James Young

**Editorial Assistant** 

On behalf of.

The Editorial Board of International Journal of Social Science Studies

Redfame Publishing

9450 SW Gemini Dr. #99416

Beaverton, OR 97008, USA

URL: http://ijsss.redfame.com